Pricetown Rifle and Pistol Club, Inc. Day Limited Term Member Application

In consideration of being allowed to participate in activities as a Day Limited Term member of Pricetown Rifle and Pistol Club, Inc. print member name:_ the undersigned agrees that he/she has inspected the premises and equipment of the Gun Club that he/she may use and is familiar with the construction and layout of all firearms

ranges and all bodies of water located thereon and has found the area to be safe for such activities as he/ she intends to engage in. Acknowledges and fully understands that there are dangers involved in the shooting sports as well as any sporting activities around bodies of water which can be the cause of serious injury, including permanent disability and death and severe social and economic losses which may result from, not only the member action, but an action or negligence of others and that there may be other risks not known to the undersigned or not reasonably foreseen by him/her at this time. Assumes all the foregoing risks and accepts personal responsibility for damages such as injury, permanent disability or death. And therefore does release waive, discharge and covenant not to sue Pricetown Rifle and Pistol Club Inc. or any of its affiliates, or any servants, agents, officers or employees of the said Pricetown Rifle and Pistol Club Inc. for any demands, losses or damages on account of injuries including death or damage to the property, caused or alleged to be caused in whole or in part by the negligence of the Pricetown Rifle and Pistol Club Inc. or any persons acting on behalf of the said Club.

THE UNDERSIGNED HAS READ THE ABOVE WAIVER AND RELEASE AND UNDERSTANDS THEY HAVE GIVEN UP SUBSTANTIAL RIGHTS BY SIGNING IT AND SIGNING IT VOLUNTARILY, AND FURTHER IT IS ESPECIALLY CLEAR TO THE UNDERSIGNED THAT HE/SHE IS WAIVING THE RIGHT TO SUE FOR THE NEGLEGENCE OF THE GUN CLUB ITSELF AND ALL PERSONS ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE GUN CLUB FOR ANY NEGLIGENCE FOR WHICH THEY MAY BE LIABLE.

ddress:		
	Phone	
		I
	Pricetown Rifle and Pistol Club Voting r	member sponsor
I the undersigned Price	town Rifle and Pistol Club Member underst	and that I am responsible for my Day Limited
Member while on the I	Pricetown Rifle and Pistol Club property and	d ranges. I further understand that my Day
Limited Member may N	OT use the ranges unless accompanied by	me. Failure to abide by these or any other
	nds for revocation of my membership and	expulsion from the club.
club rules will be groun		

Mem Limited Term member per day

Individuals are limited to three (3) Day Limited Term memberships

Fill out and cut out membership Card

This card must be carried when using club ranges		
Pricetown Rifle and Pistol Club, Inc. 100 Club Lane Fleetwood, PA 19560 www.pricetowngun.org		
Day Limited Term Membership fee \$5.00 per day		
Membership valid for today's date only and expires when ranges close.		
Day Limited Term Members does not include voting privileges on club matters		
Today's Date:		
Day Limited Term Member Name:		
Sponsor Name:		
Make checks payable to: Pricetown Rifle and Pistol Club, Inc.		
Must be accompanied by a voting member while on gun club property.		